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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:55:06PM

New York County

 15,052 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 171 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 74 FEDERAL

 420 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,717 

 11,032 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 566 ALICE GAFFNEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,001 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 (NONE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA BUTERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW BLOCH (WRITE-IN)

 4 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT FOR WALL STREET (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,615 

Unrecorded  3,102 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:55:06PM

Kings County

 55,041 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 840 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 295 FEDERAL

 1,911 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  58,094 

 41,490 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,702 ALICE GAFFNEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 6,309 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM BARBENEL FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SALVATORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDOLPHUS TOWNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST HEMINGWAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLADYS ROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE SUISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KURT BRAUNCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY LOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WAELH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ VOID (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL FRITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSHHIND FINK (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANE EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIADMIR VIZMER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  50,529 

Unrecorded  7,565 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:55:06PM

Queens County

 12,457 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 201 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 64 FEDERAL

 220 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,942 

 8,064 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,214 ALICE GAFFNEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 728 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 BOB TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RYAN BRUMSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WOJUWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 7 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMONF GAZER ESN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER N IWACHOW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,021 

Unrecorded  2,921 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:55:06PM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 82,550 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 1,212 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 433 FEDERAL

 2,551 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  86,753 

 60,586 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,482 ALICE GAFFNEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 8,038 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 (NONE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM BARBENEL FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA BUTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SALVATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RYAN BRUMSER (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDOLPHUS TOWNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST HEMINGWAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLADYS ROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WOJUWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE SUISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KURT BRAUNCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY LOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW BLOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WAELH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 11 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT FOR WALL STREET (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ VOID (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL FRITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMONF GAZER ESN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSHHIND FINK (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANE EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:55:06PM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIADMIR VIZMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER N IWACHOW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  73,165 

Unrecorded  13,588 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board

Page 6 of 6


	CountyLevelResult {98097AC0-198B-4C7E-958E-F918BB704D7B}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Representative in Congress
	12th Congressional District
	New York County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Kings County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Queens County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)
	Ballots
	Votes






